:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9224300

Jun 04, 2024 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 288,259 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 846153 - 0.018531949 ETH®
70.61 USD

2 846154 - 0.018540218 ETH®
70.64 USD

3 846155 - 0.018517500 ETH®
70.55 USD

4 846156 - 0.018545390 ETH®
70.66 USD

S 846157 - 0.018530701 ETH®
70.60 USD

6 846158 - 0.018533595 ETH®
70.61 USD

7 846159 - 0.018537535 ETH®
70.63 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9224300
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/288259
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846153
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846154
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846155
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846156
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846157
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846158
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846159

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

846160

846161

846162

846163

846164

846165

846166

846167

846168

Validator Id

1403569

Amount

0.018525634
70.58 USD

0.018534535
70.62 USD

0.018532420
70.61 USD

0.018547924
70.67 USD

0.018494179
70.46 USD

0.018518505
70.55 USD

0.063385244
241.51 USD

0.018564641
70.73 USD

0.018574110
70.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.045128201

171.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846160
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846161
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846162
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846163
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846164
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846165
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846166
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846167
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/846168
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1403569

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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